EVENT 13 Open/Male 100m Backstroke

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1. Hayden YIP 10
2. Sam SLOAN 10
3. Benjamin HOVERY 10
4. Albert THOMPSON 10
5. Viaan SARKAR 10
6. Ellis WATERMAN 10
7. Frederick KEELAN 10
Jack MUNCEY 10
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Andrey SMITH 11
2. Jack MILLAR 1
3. Sonny BOURNER 1"
4. Peter ANDRIANOV 1
5. Adrian IANCULESCU 1
6. Jesse NALEPA 1
7. Max SOUSA 1
8.  Archie WILLIAMS 1
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Amrit LALLI 12
2. William SPINKS 12
3. Lucian WILLIAMS 12
4. Logan MOYCE 12
5. Arkin MURDEN 12
6. Joseph WARMAN 12
7. Christopher THOMAS 12
8. Jaspar PACE 12
9. Vyom SHETTY 12
Charles JOHN 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Toby SIMMONS 13
2. Maxwell GOODYEAR 13
3. Jake CLARK 13
4. James WALKER 13
5. Alejandro MARTINEZ 13
6. Gustaw NOWACKI 13
7. Matthew SHIRLEY 13
8. Preslav DIMITROV 13
9. Noah WATTS 13
10. David DIMITROV 13
11. Denis VOSKRESENSKIY 13
12. Jan KUDLA 13
13. Edward NICHOLSON 13
14. Daniel NICHOLSON 13
15. Sithuka JAYATHILAKE 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. William PRESTON 14
2. Fotios NIKOLOPOULOS 14
3. Kerem KUCUKKARAMUKLU 14
4. Shekinah OLATUNJI 14
5. Reece BEADLE 14

Club
Bromley
Maidstone SC
Heme Bay
Black Lion
Gwich Royals
Orpington OJ
Gwich Royals
Bexley

Club
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Black Lion
Gwich Royals
Gravesend
Gwich Royals
Gwich Royals
Herne Bay

Club

Bexley
Herne Bay
Saxon Crown
White Oak
Bromley
Saxon Crown
Black Lion
Bromley
Orpington OJ
Bromley

Club
Gravesend
Beachfield
Black Lion
White Oak
Saxon Crown
Bexley
Saxon Crown
Black Lion
Black Lion
Bexley
Bexley

Gwich Royals
Gwich Royals
Gwich Royals
Bexley

Club
Bromley
Orpington OJ
Saxon Crown
Orpington OJ
Bexley

EVENT 14 Female 100m Freestyle

10 Yrs Age Group - Full ResAults

Place Name
1. Elizaveta POLIATYKINA 10
2. Nia MICHAEL 10
3. Phoebe DELL 10
4. Emilia MEKSENAS 10
5. Jessica MILLOTT 10
6. Alice Ll 10
7. Lyla MCHENRY 10
8. Hayley WONG 10
9. Maya PUFFER 10
10. Esme PIPLICA-GODDEN 10
11. Megan WILLIAMSON 10
12. Emilia TURNER-BRAY 10
13. Isabel RICHARDSON 10
14. Lena BIENKO 10
15. Joelliane MARSHALL 10
Enya DU 10
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Neve SEDGWICK 11
2. Anika UMALKAR 11
3. Jessica PARTRIDGE 11
4. Cadence WATTS 1
5. EllaMOTT 11
6. Ella ABBOTT 11
7. Roslyn BOWEN 1
8. Saanvika MANDAVA 11
9. BellaBOWER 11

Club
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Bromley
Bexley
Saxon Crown
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Herne Bay
Bromley
Gravesend
Orpington OJ
Saxon Crown
Orpington OJ
Bromley

Club

Saxon Crown
Bromley
Maidstone SC
Black Lion
White Oak
Gravesend
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Black Lion

Time WA Pts
1:29.59 156
1:33.84 136
1:39.96 113
1:40.57 110
1:46.17 94
1:48.06 89
1:48.26 88

DQT 2L

Time WA Pts
1:26.32 175
1:27.58 168
1:30.70 151
1:31.05 149
1:32.03 144
1:38.04 119
1:42.23 105
1:48.98 87

Time WA Pts
1:23.44 194
1:23.96 190
1:24.29 188
1:26.13 176
1:.27.87 166
1:28.94 160
1:31.38 147
1:31.63 146
1:36.54 125

DQT 1L

Time WA Pts
1:11.80 304
1:14.34 274
1:16.85 248
1:18.63 232
1:18.89 229
1:21.92 205
1:22.00 204
1:23.78 191
1:26.06 177
1:28.13 164
1:28.47 163
1:31.68 146
1:31.83 145
1:32.71 141
1:40.58 110

Time WA Pts
1:09.20 340
1:11.69 306
1:15.95 257
1:18.16 236
1:22.16 203

Time WA Pts
1:15.29 297
1:16.76 280
1:19.94 248
1:20.71 241
1:20.91 239
1:23.95 214
1:26.00 199
1:28.36 183
1:30.11 173
1:32.64 159
1:34.71 149
1:36.59 140
1:37.66 136
1:40.73 124
1:45.74 107

DNC

Time WA Pts
1:13.83 315
1:14.34 308
1:18.54 261
1:20.63 242
1:21.51 234
1:21.85 231
1:22.28 227
1:22.88 222
1:23.97 214

50

48.69
50.65

50

4420
4285

44.72-

47.88
49.59

50

40.72

44.80
48.24

50
34.13
35.74
38.05
37.75
4110
41.57
41.67
43.89
44 .86

46.08

50
3446

404

50
35.76

37.57
39.05

39.29
40.53
41.56

48.34

4533
4335

50
35.33

38.11
38.53
39.62
40.09
40.29
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10. Emily COLL 1"
11. Mia STANNARD 11
12. Robyn YEATES 1"
13. Isla WILLIAMS 1"
14. Hunyee SAM 1
15. Andrea MARTINEZ 11
16. Irene DELANIN 11
17. Maria KUDLA 1
18. Malila STEWARD 1"
19. Sophia PROKOPCHUK 1
Ava READ 1
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Evie LEWIS 12
2. Mia MOSS 12
3. Ellie SAYLE 12
4.  Zofia NOWACKA 12
5. Maria-Lidia LVOVA 12
6. Cheryl MATAPETA 12
7. Amelia BORYS 12
8. Hana MCAVOY 12
9. Kate YEPEZ 12
10. Angelika SERETIS 12
11. Alice CRAWFORD 12
12. Lilah CORK 12
13. Sienna GURUNG 12
14. Chloe DOYLE 12
15. Hannah HOVERY 12
16. Alexia CARTER 12
17. Dervlagh TIPPING 12
18. Gabrielle SNIPP 12
19. Lola DUVERGIER 12
20. ABANGERT MININI 12
21. Zoe ZIMBA 12
22. Ayla HENRICKSON 12
23. Emma SCHELFTHOUT 12
24, Bella DUVERGIER 12
25. Ria BHAGWAT 12
26. Sia MONK 12
Rosie STOTHER 12
Deni VAN ROOYEN 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. BALVES DA SILVA CHAPM 13
2. Phoebe HICKMAN 13
3. Katie MILLAR 13
4. Ailish O'HARA 13
5. Rosie LOVELL 13
6. Charlotte BERRIDO 13
7. Bessie MACK 13
8. Thai CAFFOOR 13
9. Onali JAYAWARDHENA 13
10. Sienna PAWA 13
11. Miriam MARLEE-COLLINS 13
12. Lola RICHARDSON 13
13. Lexie WILSON 13
14. Lauren MARSH 13
15. Olivia BANKS 13
16. Zofia GRABOWSKA 13
17. Chloe RICHARDSON 13
18. Juno HOLLEY 13
Nadia KACANOVA 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Isabel BRAND 14
2. Amelia ABBOTT 14
3. Emily COOTE 14
4. Hannah SCHELFTHOUT 14
5. Martyna DURAJ 14
6. Abigail FRASER 14
7. Aurelia MCLEAN 14
8. Eleanor REDMAN 14
9. Emilia DARTFORD 14
10. Stefania GROZA 14
11. Sophia WEEKES 14
12. Scarlett O'BRIEN 14
13. Grace HODSDON 14
14. Marcelina SOBOL 14
15. Rebekah HODSDON 14
16. Noor ABU ASSALI 14
17. Madelaine POTTS 14
18. Anastasia CARTER 14
19. Katie AGMEN-SMITH 14
Maryam PERINCEK 14

Bexley
Gravesend
Black Lion
Herne Bay
Bromley
Gwich Royals
Bromley
Gwich Royals
Gwich Royals
Gwich Royals
Orpington OJ

Club

Saxon Crown
Maidstone SC
Herne Bay
Bexley

Gwich Royals
Gravesend
Gravesend
Orpington OJ
Maidstone SC
Gwich Royals
Orpington OJ
Gwich Royals
Bexley
Orpington OJ
Herne Bay
Bromley
Saxon Crown
Bexley

Black Lion
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Gwich Royals
Black Lion
Orpington OJ
Gwich Royals
Orpington OJ
White Oak

Club
Bromley
Saxon Crown
Bromley
Saxon Crown
Bromley
Saxon Crown
Gwich Royals
Saxon Crown
Bexley
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Bexley

White Oak
Beachfield
Black Lion
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Herne Bay
Black Lion

Club

Gwich Royals
Gravesend
Orpington OJ
Gwich Royals
White Oak
Orpington OJ
Beachfield
Saxon Crown
Orpington OJ
Gwich Royals
Beachfield
Beachfield
Bexley

Black Lion
Bexley

Black Lion
Herne Bay
Bromley
Orpington OJ
Black Lion

EVENT 15 Open/Male 50m Freestyle

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.
2.
3.

Hayden YIP
Albert MACK
Sam SLOAN

10
10
10

Club
Bromley
Gwich Royals
Maidstone SC
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Time

Time
34.86
36.55
38.85

203
200
183
168
150
145
144
143
132
112

WA Pts
393
389
375
368

346
338
336
333
304
286
263
260
257
242
234
210
206
206
203
181
178
178
172
161
147

WA Pts
458
402
399
39%4
340
334
330
329
301
299
298
281
241
225
212
181
164
156

WA Pts
478
420
418
409
395
377
357
353
350
316
299
289
281
273
268
233
232
206
190

WA Pts
193
167
139

41.07

45.35
46.52
48.55

50

33.10
33.27
33.67

34.47

34.34
36.44
37.53
37.67
37.38
39.06
38.18

42.01
41.95

4312
44.04

50

33.24
32.92

35.22
34.47

35.87
36.38
38.40
40.43
39.63
43.83

50

32.12
32.35
31.25
32.97
32.89
34.63

34.94
35.37
37.01

37.18
38.71

39.25
40.29
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4. Benjamin HOVERY 10 Herne Bay 40.01 127
5. Frederick KEELAN 10  Gwich Royals 40.09 127
6. Jack MUNCEY 10 Bexley 41.33 116
7. Benjamin NOAKE 10 Maidstone SC 43.04 102
8. Albert THOMPSON 10 Black Lion 43.32 100
9. Ellis WATERMAN 10  Orpington OJ 43.50 99
10. Alexander APOSTOLOV 10 Gwich Royals 47.87 74
Jack HORGAN 10 Orpington OJ DQST 1L

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Theo LOVELL 11 Bromley 34.58 198
2. Andrey SMITH 11 Orpington OJ 34.64 197
3. Jack MILLAR 11 Bromley 34.79 194
4. Matthew PRESTON 11 Bromley 35.19 188
5. Patrick O'HARA 11 Saxon Crown 36.28 171
6. Jesse NALEPA 11 Gwich Royals 36.88 163
7. Peter ANDRIANOV 11 Gwich Royals 37.46 155
8. Sonny BOURNER 11 Black Lion 38.71 141
9.  Archie WILLIAMS 11 Heme Bay 42.39 107
10. Ryan LIMER 11 Black Lion 42.62 105
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. William SPINKS 12 Heme Bay 31.53 261
2. Arkin MURDEN 12 Bromley 32.86 230
3. Joseph WARMAN 12 Saxon Crown 33.07 226
4. Jake LOVELL 12 Bromley 33.25 222
5. Amrit LALLI 12 Bexley 33.28 222
6. Charles JOHN 12 Bromley 34.40 201
7. Seth FARRAR 12 Bromley 34.42 200
8. Christopher THOMAS 12 Black Lion 34.54 198
9. Jaspar PACE 12 Bromley 34.60 197
10. Vyom SHETTY 12 Orpington OJ 35.64 180
11. Christopher STOICHKOV 12 White Oak 49.04 69

Joel GILES 12 Maidstone SC DNC

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Toby SIMMONS 13 Gravesend 29.10 332
2. Alejandro MARTINEZ 13 Saxon Crown 30.91 277
3. Gustaw NOWACKI 13 Bexley 31.05 273
4. Jake CLARK 13 Black Lion 32.51 238
5. Preslav DIMITROV 13 Black Lion 33.18 224
6. Denis VOSKRESENSKIY 13 Bexley 33.30 221
7. Noah WATTS 13 Black Lion 3427 203
8. Alfie TUME 13 Orpington OJ 34.32 202
9. David DIMITROV 13 Bexley 34.99 191
10. Jan KUDLA 13 Gwich Royals 35.27 186
11. loan MICHAEL 13 Bromley 35.67 180
12. Sithuka JAYATHILAKE 13 Bexley 36.02 175
13. Daniel NICHOLSON 13 Gwich Royals 38.03 148
14. Edward NICHOLSON 13 Gwich Royals 38.78 140
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. Wiliam PRESTON 14 Bromley 27.94 375
2. Ethan BERENGER-FLEMING 14 Bromley 28.44 356
3. Kerem KUCUKKARAMUKLU 14  Saxon Crown 29.28 326
4. Dersim MACIT 14 Gwich Royals 30.33 293
5. Reece BEADLE 14 Bexley 32.38 241

EVENT 16 Female 50m Breaststroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Alice LI 10 Orpington OJ 47.55 212
2. Nia MICHAEL 10 Bromley 48.04 205
3. Lyla MCHENRY 10 Bromley 49.10 192
4. Emilia MEKSENAS 10 Bexley 4942 189
5. Effie SUN 10 Bexley 50.65 175
6. Charlotte YIP 10 Bromley 50.94 172
7. Phoebe DELL 10 Bromley 51.35 168
8. Hayley WONG 10  Orpington OJ 53.38 150
9. Ella HABBERFIELD 10 Saxon Crown 53.56 148
10. Jessica MILLOTT 10 Saxon Crown 54.34 142
11. Edith DRURY 10 Saxon Crown 54.77 138
12. Daisy JOHNSON 10 Bromley 55.71 132
13. Maya PUFFER 10 Bromley 56.05 129
14. Annabelle PERKINS 10 Bromley 58.20 115
14. Emilia TURNER-BRAY 10 Gravesend 58.20 115
Enya DU 10 Bromley DNC
Willow TILLEY 10 White Oak DQS 1L

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Ornella GERASCH 11 Saxon Crown 44.33 262
2. Anika UMALKAR 11 Bromley 46.67 224
3. Roslyn BOWEN 11 Orpington OJ 47.72 210
4. Saanvika MANDAVA 11 Orpington OJ 47.77 209
5. Andrea MARTINEZ 11 Gwich Royals 48.98 194
6. EllaMOTT 11 White Oak 49.00 194
7. Elsa MINELL-SOLAK 11 Bromley 49.80 184
8. Mia STANNARD 11 Gravesend 52.62 156
9. BellaBOWER 11 Black Lion 52.96 153
10. Jiahui Alice SHAN 11 Orpington OJ 53.11 152
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11. Cadence WATTS 1"
12. Irene DELANIN 11
13. Sofia SAVARESE 11
14. Isla WILLIAMS 11
15. Malila STEWARD 11
16. Emily COLL 11
17. Pia GOEL 11
18. Sienna DALE 1
19. Grace GARATTI-LLOYD 11
20. Sophia PROKOPCHUK 11
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Amelia ELLIOTT 12
2. Annabel LOTT 12
3. Evie LEWIS 12
4. Zofia NOWACKA 12
5. Angelika SERETIS 12
6. Hannah HOVERY 12
7. Amelia BORYS 12
8.  Suki BEARDSMITH 12
9. Hana MCAVOY 12
10. Ellie SAYLE 12
11. Chloe DOYLE 12
12. Alice CRAWFORD 12
13. Sienna GURUNG 12
14. Kate YEPEZ 12
15. Maria MAXIMOVA 12
16. Emma SCHELFTHOUT 12
17. Lola DUVERGIER 12
18. Bella DUVERGIER 12
19. Katie PESTELL 12
20. A BANGERT MININI 12
21. Zoe ZIMBA 12
22. Alexia CARTER 12
23. Dervlagh TIPPING 12
24. Sia MONK 12
25. Gabrielle SNIPP 12
26. Ayla HENRICKSON 12
27. Sofia MANN 12
Rosie STOTHER 12
Ria BHAGWAT 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Alilish O'HARA 13
2. Nadia KACANOVA 13
3. Miriam MARLEE-COLLINS 13
4. Phoebe HICKMAN 13
5. Onali JAYAWARDHENA 13
6. Rosie LOVELL 13
7. Saoirse WATMOUGH-PRICE 13
8. Florence GLOSSOP 13
9. Charlotte BERRIDO 13
10. Zofia GRABOWSKA 13
11. Lola RICHARDSON 13
12. Lauren MARSH 13
13. Chloe RICHARDSON 13
14. Olivia BANKS 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Eleanor REDMAN 14
2. Martyna DURAJ 14
3. Hannah SCHELFTHOUT 14
4. Constance PASS 14
5. Emilia DARTFORD 14
6. Esme SWAIN 14
7. Lily BUCKSEY 14
8. Katie AGMEN-SMITH 14
9. Noor ABU ASSALI 14
10. Olivia WILLIAMS 14
11. Marcelina SOBOL 14
12. Anastasia CARTER 14
Maryam PERINCEK 14
Sophia WEEKES 14

Black Lion
Bromley
Gwich Royals
Herne Bay
Gwich Royals
Bexley
Orpington OJ
Black Lion
Bromley
Gwich Royals

Club

Herne Bay
Heme Bay
Saxon Crown
Bexley

Gwich Royals
Herne Bay
Gravesend
Saxon Crown
Orpington OJ
Herne Bay
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Bexley
Maidstone SC
Orpington OJ
Gwich Royals
Black Lion
Black Lion
Black Lion
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ
Bromley
Saxon Crown
Gwich Royals
Bexley
Orpington OJ
Gwich Royals
Orpington OJ
Orpington OJ

Club

Saxon Crown
Black Lion
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Bexley
Bromley
Gwich Royals
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Orpington OJ
Bexley
Beachfield
Orpington OJ
Black Lion

Club

Saxon Crown
White Oak
Gwich Royals
Black Lion
Orpington OJ
Herne Bay
Bexley
Orpington OJ
Black Lion
Herne Bay
Black Lion
Bromley
Black Lion
Beachfield

EVENT 17 Open/Male 100m Butterfly

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Harry CRAWFORD 10 Bromley

2. Albert MACK 10 Gwich Royals

3. Frederick KEELAN 10 Gwich Royals

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Jack MILLAR 11 Bromley

2. Peter ANDRIANOV 11 Gwich Royals

3. Jesse NALEPA 11 Gwich Royals

4. Adrian IANCULESCU 11 Gravesend
Max SOUSA 11 Gwich Royals

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Joseph WARMAN 12 Saxon Crown

53.14
53.37
53.51
53.58
53.80
56.29
56.31
55.78
58.33
59.31

Time
41.35
42.06
43.11
4458
45.02
4515
4524
45.38
45.44
45.98
46.29
46.42
47.16
4717
47.28
47.89
48.69
49.82
50.55
50.76
50.81
51.26
51.87
53.18
53.30
53.58
59.78

DNC

DQSH 1L

Time
40.03
4250
43.89
4403
45,08
45.20
4551
47.00
47.26
4955
51.03
51.86
53.15
53.17

Time
40.29
4152
42.16
4252
42.74
4359
47.20
49.28
50.13
50.39
50.66
51.77
DNC
DQSH 1L

Time
1:40.41
1:48.78
1:55.31

Time
1:33.07
1:41.57
1:45.55
2:07.04

DQSA 1L

Time
1:23.37

152
150
149
148
146
135
134
131
115
109

WA Pts
322
306
284
257
250
248
246
244
243
234
230
228
217
217
216
207
197
184
176
174
174
169
163
151
150
148
106

WA Pts
355
297
270
267
249
247
242
219
216
187
17
163
152
151

WA Pts
349
319
304
297
292
275
217
190
181
178
175
164

WA Pts
107

71

WA Pts
135

104

92

53

WA Pts
188

50

48.66
54.31

50
42.39
47.28

59.94

50
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2. Lucian WILLIAMS 12 Saxon Crown

3. William SPINKS 12 Heme Bay

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Toby SIMMONS 13 Gravesend

2. Edward NICHOLSON 13 Gwich Royals

3. Jan KUDLA 13 Gwich Royals

4. Denis VOSKRESENSKIY 13 Bexley

5. Daniel NICHOLSON 13 Gwich Royals
Gustaw NOWACKI 13 Bexley

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club

1. Ethan BERENGER-FLEMING 14 Bromley
2. Kerem KUCUKKARAMUKLU 14 Saxon Crown
3. Reece BEADLE 14 Bexley

EVENT 18 Female 50m Backstroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name u

1. Elizaveta POLIATYKINA 10 Orpington OJ

2. Phoebe DELL 10 Bromley

3. Nia MICHAEL 10 Bromley

4. Effie SUN 10 Bexley

5. Jessica MILLOTT 10 Saxon Crown

6. Charlotte YIP 10 Bromley

7. Esme PIPLICA-GODDEN 10 Heme Bay

8. Maya PUFFER 10 Bromley

9. Isabel RICHARDSON 10 Orpington OJ

10. Ella HABBERFIELD 10 Saxon Crown

11. Hayley WONG 10  Orpington OJ

12. Megan WILLIAMSON 10 Bromley

13. Edith DRURY 10 Saxon Crown

14. Willow TILLEY 10 White Oak

15. Annabelle PERKINS 10 Bromley

16. Emilia TURNER-BRAY 10 Gravesend

17. Rose VIRDEE 10 Orpington OJ

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Jessica PARTRIDGE 11 Maidstone SC
Neve SEDGWICK 11 Saxon Crown

3. Grace GARATTI-LLOYD 11 Bromley

4. Anika UMALKAR 11 Bromley

5. Elsa MINELL-SOLAK 11 Bromley

6. Ornella GERASCH 11 Saxon Crown

7. AvaREAD 11 Orpington OJ

8. Mia STANNARD 11 Gravesend

8. EllaMOTT 11 White Oak

10. Cadence WATTS 11 Black Lion

11. Emily COLL 11 Bexley

12. Andrea MARTINEZ 11 Gwich Royals

13. Roslyn BOWEN 11 Orpington OJ

14. Irene DELANIN 11 Bromley

15. Ella ABBOTT 11 Gravesend

16. Hunyee SAM 11 Bromley

17. Robyn YEATES 11 Black Lion

18. Sofia SAVARESE 11 Gwich Royals

19. Maria KUDLA 11 Gwich Royals

20. Sophia PROKOPCHUK 11 Gwich Royals

21. Pia GOEL 11 Orpington OJ

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Taya KEMPTON 12 Bromley

2. Isabelle NSIRIM 12 Gravesend

3. Cheryl MATAPETA 12 Gravesend

4. Angelika SERETIS 12 Gwich Royals

5. Ellie SAYLE 12 Herne Bay

6. Evie LEWIS 12 Saxon Crown

7. Maria MAXIMOVA 12 Orpington OJ

8. Alice CRAWFORD 12 Orpington OJ

9. Kate YEPEZ 12 Maidstone SC

10. Amelia ELLIOTT 12 Herne Bay

11. Annabel LOTT 12 Heme Bay

12. Hana MCAVOY 12 Orpington OJ

13. Zofia NOWACKA 12 Bexley

14. Chloe DOYLE 12 Orpington OJ

15. Amelia BORYS 12 Gravesend

16. Hannah HOVERY 12 Herne Bay

17. Suki BEARDSMITH 12 Saxon Crown

18. Deni VAN ROOYEN 12 White Oak

19. Emma SCHELFTHOUT 12 Gwich Royals

20. Bella DUVERGIER 12 Black Lion

21. Lola DUVERGIER 12 Black Lion

22. ABANGERT MININI 12 Orpington OJ

23. Zoe ZIMBA 12 Orpington OJ

24. Sia MONK 12 Gwich Royals

25. Ria BHAGWAT 12 Orpington OJ

26. Sofia MANN 12 Gwich Royals

27. Lexie GRANT 12 Black Lion

28. Ayla HENRICKSON 12 Orpington OJ
Rosie STOTHER 12 Orpington OJ
Dervlagh TIPPING 12 Saxon Crown

Time
40.85
41.38
42.37
43.12
43.58
44.56
45.66
47.96
48.26
48.45
48.48
49.06
49.27
49.90
51.09
52.28
54.57

Time
39.66
40.01
40.05
41.20
42.09
42.41
44.21
4424
4424
4512
4556
45.68
4587
46.75
47 44
47.85
48.28
49.66
49.82
54.74
55.81

Time
36.85
37.04
37.32
38.07
38.13
38.20
39.22
39.45
39.47
39.48
40.16
40.83
41.25
41.91
4211
42.36
4256
44 87
45.19
4566
46.12
46.37
4743
48.36
52.00
52.51
52.76
54.83
DNC
DQST 1L

178
112

WA Pts
235

139

119

113

99

WA Pts
300
236
160

WA Pts
236
227
211
200
194
181
169
145
143
141
141
136
134
129
120
112

99

WA Pts
258
251
250
230
215
211
186
185
185
175
170
168
166
157
150
146
143
131
130

92

WA Pts
321
316
309
291
290
288
266
262
261
261
248
236
229
218
215
211
208
178
174
169
164
161
150
142
114
1M
109

97

4447

50
35.38
43.82
45.35

47.58-

50
32.79
35.29
40.70
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13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts
1. BALVES DA SILVA CHAPM 13 Bromley 34.60 388
2. Katie MILLAR 13 Bromley 36.00 345
3. LaylaMARTIN 13 Maidstone SC 36.49 331
4. Phoebe HICKMAN 13 Saxon Crown 37.43 306
5. Rosie LOVELL 13 Bromley 37.81 297
6. Charlotte BERRIDO 13 Saxon Crown 39.14 268
7. Nadia KACANOVA 13 Black Lion 39.29 265
8.  Onali JAYAWARDHENA 13 Bexley 40.45 243
9. Sienna PAWA 13 Saxon Crown 40.89 235
10. Florence GLOSSOP 13 Saxon Crown 41.42 226
11. Saoirse WATMOUGH-PRICE 13 Gwich Royals 41.58 223
12. Lexie WILSON 13 White Oak 42.36 211
13. Olivia BANKS 13 Black Lion 44.77 179
14. Chloe RICHARDSON 13 Orpington OJ 51.07 120
15. Juno HOLLEY 13 Heme Bay 51.69 116
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Imogen WALLER 14 Heme Bay 34.75 383
2. Abigail FRASER 14 Orpington OJ 35.79 351
3. Stefania GROZA 14 Gwich Royals 36.21 339
4. Amelia ABBOTT 14 Gravesend 36.42 333
5. Emilia DARTFORD 14 Orpington OJ 36.61 328
6. Constance PASS 14 Black Lion 37.39 307
7. Esme SWAIN 14 Heme Bay 40.20 247
8. Lily BUCKSEY 14 Bexley 40.94 234
9. Scarlett O'BRIEN 14 Beachfield 42.26 213
10. Madelaine POTTS 14 Heme Bay 43.38 197
11. Noor ABU ASSALI 14 Black Lion 45.37 172

Sophia WEEKES 14 Beachfield DQT 1L
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